
Le Freccette Tricolore

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 4 8 3 9 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 9 2 5 4 8 2 2

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 4 9 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 11 2 5 4 11 4 7

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 2 4 4 12 2 0 4 12 4 10 3 5 2 5 3 7 2 6 0 0

Brunori Stefano (10/1276) 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 4 4 8 1 1 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 4 6 1 1 0 0 2 6 2 0 1 1 4 6 2 1 2 2 2 3

Figus Samuele (10/273) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7

Modesti Simone (10/269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 3 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 35 77 2,20

Barbarella Dani 10/319 28 68 2,43

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 26 61 2,35

Brunori Stefano 10/1276 17 27 1,59

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 20 26 1,30

Figus Samuele 10/273 10 21 2,10

Modesti Simone 10/269 8 19 2,38

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 8 15 1,88

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 8 9 1,12

Il Rifugio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bylykbashi Ismail (10/1146) 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 2 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0

Gallo Virginia (10/1151) 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0

Balanescu Alexandru (10/1493) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfonsi Camilla (10/1421) 2 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0

Locaputo Filippo (10/1422) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sportaro Francesco (10/1485) 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Fioretti Patrick (10/1490) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Ferraguzzi Flavia  (10/1491) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Racovita Madalina Victoria (10/1152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bylykbashi Ismail 10/1146 32 57 1,78

Gallo Virginia 10/1151 32 19 0,59

Balanescu Alexandru 10/1493 11 13 1,18

Alfonsi Camilla 10/1421 26 11 0,42

Locaputo Filippo 10/1422 4 4 1,00

Sportaro Francesco 10/1485 10 3 0,30

Fioretti Patrick 10/1490 13 3 0,23

Ferraguzzi Flavia 10/1491 0 0 0,00

Racovita Madalina 10/1152 0 0 0,00

Pe N'Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Medici Lorenzo (10/1306) 2 5 2 6 4 9 2 1 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 10

Bricca Francesco (10/1474) 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Vescovo Lucia (10/797) 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 7 3 3 2 6 2 4 2 2 4 11 2 2

Cappelloni Simone (10/1475) 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 5 2 0 4 8 2 4 3 5 0 0 4 5

Massinelli Jacopo (10/1169) 2 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 8 1 1 4 5 0 0

Falini Paolo (10/1170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 0

Bocciolini Diego (10/1473) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Falini Maicol (10/1429) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0

Rrengoja Markelian (10/1289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Medici Lorenzo 10/1306 34 65 1,91

Bricca Francesco 10/1474 28 51 1,82

Vescovo Lucia 10/797 23 45 1,96

Cappelloni Simone 10/1475 25 37 1,48

Massinelli Jacopo 10/1169 20 29 1,45

Falini Paolo 10/1170 12 20 1,67

Bocciolini Diego 10/1473 8 8 1,00

Falini Maicol 10/1429 10 6 0,60

Rrengoja Markelian 10/1289 0 0 0,00



Vino E Gusto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rughetti Orazio (10/1322) 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 0 4 10 4 12 0 0

Rughetti Francesco (10/1278) 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 0 2 5 4 11 0 0

Barneschi Simone (10/1472) 2 1 2 5 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 0 2 4 4 9 0 0

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni (10/1107) 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 6 4 6 4 0 4 8 4 7 0 0

Budo Jonaldo (10/1420) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Errossafi Hamza (10/1277) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rughetti Orazio 10/1322 36 71 1,97

Rughetti Francesco 10/1278 34 64 1,88

Barneschi Simone 10/1472 30 45 1,50

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni 10/1107 24 34 1,42

Budo Jonaldo 10/1420 18 31 1,72

Errossafi Hamza 10/1277 2 0 0,00

The Siesta Komandart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bussolini Liana (10/290) 4 9 2 3 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 9 2 4 0 0

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 2 3 0 0

Fornari Giampaolo (10/289) 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 2 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0

Allegrucci Carlo (10/1463) 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Sante Roberto (10/1331) 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 0

Simeone Sara (10/203) 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Trastulli Tommaso (10/1462) 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bussolini Liana 10/290 32 55 1,72

Urbani Roberto 10/294 26 35 1,35

Fornari Giampaolo 10/289 19 27 1,42

Allegrucci Carlo 10/1463 24 20 0,83

Del Sante Roberto 10/1331 24 15 0,62

Simeone Sara 10/203 9 9 1,00

Trastulli Tommaso 10/1462 10 7 0,70

La Banana Si Divide

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giannoni Giulia (10/1423) 4 8 4 5 4 3 2 2 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 0

Ferranti Giovanni (10/445) 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 1 4 0

Annunziata Karla (10/1424) 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 0

Bucarini Matteo (10/1425) 0 0 4 1 2 1 4 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 4 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 3 0 0 0

Quesada Samantha (10/1426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannoni Giulia 10/1423 38 56 1,47

Ferranti Giovanni 10/445 38 48 1,26

Annunziata Karla 10/1424 40 46 1,15

Bucarini Matteo 10/1425 23 20 0,87

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 21 19 0,90

Quesada Samantha 10/1426 0 0 0,00


